Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Prova 5

14/9/2024 - 15:55

50m Esquena

Open
Resultats

Punts: AQUA Master 2024

Classificacio

Open, Masc.

31.
DSQ

DSQ
DSQ

DSQ

PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
POLINI, Massimo

FRIAS RICO, Manuel

MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni
RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos
HAUSLEITNER, Fipah

HIRZEL CRISTALINO, Oscar Hugo
ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel
HERRERO ANSOLEAGA, Fco Javier
LOPEZ ALMENDROS, Jorge
MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel
BAITO ANGLADA, Marc
LOUGHLIN, Ciaran

EGUILEOR, Julen

SAHANEK, Radovan

HERRERA GORDILLO, Radl
TORRES MARTINEZ, Joaquin
FURGER, Roger

CARTUCHE ENCALADA, Angel

ANY

00 G. Madrid Sports

00 ASD Vittoria Alata - Brescia
93 C.D. Halegatos

81 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master
90 C.D. Halegatos

93  Zurich Sealions

88 G. Madrid Sports

89 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia
93 G. Madrid Sports

90 C.D. Halegatos

92 C.E. Panteres Grogues

00 C.N. Esplugues

89 C.E. Panteres Grogues

95  Zirich Sealions

91  Zirich Sealions

87 C.E. Panteres Grogues

86 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia
67  Zurich Sealions

93 C.E. Panteres Grogues

CASTELAR BANDE, Hamlet Guillermo 92  C.E. Panteres Grogues

MOSCA, Roberto

SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi
ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin
GUERRERO SENAS, Jose Manuel
CHAVES GARCIA, Antonio
MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J.
DE LEO, Fabrizio

MIRANDA, Pedro

NAETHER, Marc

BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid
LLEWELLYN, Anthony
ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed
BX - BAIXA

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, Sergio

DSQ - DESQUALIFICAT, +90°, dues bracades de crol abans d'acabar la prova

DI NAPOLI, Andrea
NP - NO PRESENTAT

VERSCHRAEGEN, Sven
NP - NO PRESENTAT

20+, Masc.

1.
2.
3.

PRIETO RODRIGUEZ, Daniel
POLINI, Massimo
BAITO ANGLADA, Marc

25+, Masc.

1.

EGUILEOR, Julen

76  C.E. Panteres Grogues
73 C.N. Aquamasters

75 C.E. Panteres Grogues
80 C.E. Panteres Grogues
92 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia
93 C.E. Panteres Grogues
68 C.D. Halegatos

80 C.E. Panteres Grogues
84  Upstream Amsterdam
93 C.E. Panteres Grogues
58 C.N. Sitges

93 C.E. Panteres Grogues

86 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia
91  Gruppo Pesce Roma

82  Brussels Gay Sports

00 G. Madrid Sports
00 ASD Vittoria Alata - Brescia
00 C.N. Esplugues

95  Zirich Sealions

Temps

29.36
29.51
30.67
31.09
33.22
33.23
34.33
34.46
34.52
34.58
34.64
34.66
35.57
36.44
36.73
38.30
38.45
39.10
39.38
40.00
40.43
41.33
41.83
41.98
43.34
44.13
44.77
46.50
47.34
49.69
1:00.73

29.36
20.51
34.66

36.44

Pts

650
640
576
664
453
453
443
438
404
402
400
395
398
340
335
319
315
409
272
259
316
317
286
269
204
193
272
198
188
135
132

650
640
395

340
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Panteresports 2024
Barcelona, 14/9/2024

Prova 5, 50m Esquena

30+, Masc.
1. FRIAS RICO, Manuel 93 C.D. Halegatos 30.67 576
2. RUBIO MANCEBO, Marcos 90 C.D. Halegatos 33.22 453
3. HAUSLEITNER, Fipah 93  Zurich Sealions 33.23 453
4. HERRERO ANSOLEAGA, Fco Javier 93  G. Madrid Sports 3452 404
5. LOPEZ ALMENDROS, Jorge 90 C.D. Halegatos 3458 402
6. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 34.64 400
7. SAHANEK, Radovan 91  Zirich Sealions 36.73 335
8. CARTUCHE ENCALADA, Angel 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 39.38 272
9. CASTELAR BANDE, Hamlet Guillermo 92  C.E. Panteres Grogues 40.00 259
10. CHAVES GARCIA, Antonio 92 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia 43.34 204
11. MARQUEZ BETANCOURT, J. 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 4413 193
12. BRAHIM SALAMA, Walid 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 49.69 135
DSQ ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues
BX - BAIXA
DSQ DI NAPOLI, Andrea 91  Gruppo Pesce Roma

NP - NO PRESENTAT

35+, Masc.
1. HIRZEL CRISTALINO, Oscar Hugo 88  G. Madrid Sports 3433 443
2. ALFONSO PEREZ, Daniel 89 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valéncia 3446 438
3. LOUGHLIN, Ciaran 89 C.E. Panteres Grogues 3557 398
4. HERRERA GORDILLO, Radl 87 C.E. Panteres Grogues 38.30 319
5. TORRES MARTINEZ, Joaquin 86 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valencia 3845 315
DSQ ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, Sergio 86 C.E.LGTBI+DRACS Valencia

DSQ - DESQUALIFICAT, +90°, dues bracades de crol abans d'acabar la prova

40+, Masc.
1. MARTINEZ BARRASO, Toni 81  C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 31.09 664
2. GUERRERO SENAS, Jose Manuel 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 41.98 269
3. MIRANDA, Pedro 80 C.E. Panteres Grogues 46.50 198
4. NAETHER, Marc 84  Upstream Amsterdam 47.34 188
DSQ VERSCHRAEGEN, Sven 82  Brussels Gay Sports

NP - NO PRESENTAT

45+, Masc.

1. MOSCA, Roberto 76  C.E. Panteres Grogues 40.43 316

2. ESONO ESCORSA, Agustin 75 C.E. Panteres Grogues 41.83 286
50+, Masc.

1. SIERRA NAVARRO, Sergi 73 C.N. Aquamasters 4133 317
55+, Masc.

1. FURGER, Roger 67  Zurich Sealions 39.10 409

2. DE LEO, Fabrizio 68 C.D. Halegatos 4477 272
65+, Masc.

1. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 1:00.73 132
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Prova 5, 50m Esquena

Open, Fem.

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 3294 640
25+, Fem.

1. ZANINI, Francesca 97 C.E. Panteres Grogues 3294 640
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